
Casale M.to 05 07 20 Mini 85 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 110 SCANDIANI J. - Husqvarna 17:06.629
Tempo Gara

1 2:11.602 14:09:03.128

2 2:08.584 14:11:11.712

3 2:07.420 14:13:19.132

4 2:07.792 14:15:26.924

5 2:07.002 14:17:33.926

6 2:07.242 14:19:41.168

7 2:06.883 14:21:48.051

8 2:10.104 14:23:58.155

 Po. 2 - # 252 PERRONE R. - Yamaha + 10.062
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.229 14:09:04.755

2 2:08.771 14:11:13.526

3 2:08.225 14:13:21.751

4 2:08.512 14:15:30.263

5 2:06.841 14:17:37.104

6 2:10.367 14:19:47.471

7 2:09.579 14:21:57.050

8 2:11.167 14:24:08.217

 Po. 3 - # 200 ZANONE D. - Yamaha + 13.458
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.804 14:09:07.330

2 2:08.388 14:11:15.718

3 2:08.857 14:13:24.575

4 2:08.026 14:15:32.601

5 2:08.676 14:17:41.277

6 2:07.911 14:19:49.188

7 2:09.361 14:21:58.549

8 2:13.064 14:24:11.613

 Po. 4 - # 404 BACIGALUPO E. - Husqvarna + 17.040
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.576 14:09:01.102

2 2:08.701 14:11:09.803

3 2:07.239 14:13:17.042

4 2:06.576 14:15:23.618

5 2:07.885 14:17:31.503

6 2:09.064 14:19:40.567

7 2:25.942 14:22:06.509

8 2:08.686 14:24:15.195

 Po. 5 - # 197 ORLANDO G. - KTM + 23.553
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.638 14:09:10.164

2 2:11.059 14:11:21.223

3 2:10.366 14:13:31.589

4 2:09.092 14:15:40.681

5 2:09.082 14:17:49.763

6 2:10.101 14:19:59.864

7 2:10.109 14:22:09.973

8 2:11.735 14:24:21.708

 Po. 6 - # 48 BONINO L. - Husqvarna + 39.676
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.476 14:09:04.002

2 2:10.528 14:11:14.530

3 2:10.896 14:13:25.426

4 2:07.726 14:15:33.152

5 2:09.051 14:17:42.203

6 2:29.406 14:20:11.609

7 2:11.766 14:22:23.375

8 2:14.456 14:24:37.831

 Po. 7 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. - KTM + 57.675
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.337 14:09:10.863

2 2:12.873 14:11:23.736

3 2:13.433 14:13:37.169

4 2:09.985 14:15:47.154

5 2:29.578 14:18:16.732

6 2:12.175 14:20:28.907

7 2:13.957 14:22:42.864

8 2:12.966 14:24:55.830

 Po. 8 - # 60 SCANDIANI G. - Husqvarna + 58.602
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.673 14:09:12.199

2 2:14.317 14:11:26.516

3 2:13.992 14:13:40.508

4 2:13.257 14:15:53.765

5 2:13.707 14:18:07.472

6 2:16.137 14:20:23.609

7 2:15.803 14:22:39.412

8 2:17.345 14:24:56.757

 Po. 9 - # 297 BARDONE T. - Husqvarna + 1:09.665
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.076 14:09:09.602

2 2:13.539 14:11:23.141

3 2:13.705 14:13:36.846

4 2:15.060 14:15:51.906

5 2:15.055 14:18:06.961

6 2:18.693 14:20:25.654

7 2:20.407 14:22:46.061

8 2:21.759 14:25:07.820

 Po. 10 - # 111 BERGER A. - KTM + 1:14.485
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.261 14:09:19.787

2 2:16.051 14:11:35.838

3 2:13.847 14:13:49.685

4 2:13.776 14:16:03.461

5 2:17.839 14:18:21.300

6 2:15.240 14:20:36.540

7 2:17.699 14:22:54.239

8 2:18.401 14:25:12.640

 Po. 11 - # 721 MASCIADRI T. - TM + 1:27.239
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.517 14:09:08.043

2 2:12.684 14:11:20.727

3 2:10.628 14:13:31.355

4 2:13.535 14:15:44.890

5 2:17.647 14:18:02.537

6 2:28.636 14:20:31.173

7 2:27.161 14:22:58.334

8 2:27.060 14:25:25.394

 Po. 12 - # 10 GIORDANO G. - Yamaha + 1:33.430
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.066 14:09:14.592

2 2:18.204 14:11:32.796

3 2:16.744 14:13:49.540

4 2:20.289 14:16:09.829

5 2:22.614 14:18:32.443

6 2:17.582 14:20:50.025

7 2:20.603 14:23:10.628

8 2:20.957 14:25:31.585

Fastest lap: 2:06.576 

1/3Casale M.to, domenica 05 luglio 2020© MGMTiming



Casale M.to 05 07 20 Mini 85 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 23 MUSCARA` D. - KTM + 1:42.732
Dif. Primo

1 2:30.480 14:09:22.006

2 2:16.897 14:11:38.903

3 2:18.499 14:13:57.402

4 2:20.571 14:16:17.973

5 2:17.699 14:18:35.672

6 2:18.036 14:20:53.708

7 2:21.405 14:23:15.113

8 2:25.774 14:25:40.887

 Po. 14 - # 13 ORENA G. - KTM + 2:18.122
Dif. Primo

1 2:42.484 14:09:34.010

2 2:23.909 14:11:57.919

3 2:22.319 14:14:20.238

4 2:22.666 14:16:42.904

5 2:18.990 14:19:01.894

6 2:19.367 14:21:21.261

7 2:28.052 14:23:49.313

8 2:26.964 14:26:16.277

 Po. 15 - # 110 PIOLA E. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:39.531 14:09:31.057

2 2:27.809 14:11:58.866

3 2:26.300 14:14:25.166

4 2:26.678 14:16:51.844

5 2:28.165 14:19:20.009

6 2:27.507 14:21:47.516

7 2:30.964 14:24:18.480

 Po. 16 - # 11 ANSELMO D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:40.721 14:09:32.247

2 2:28.848 14:12:01.095

3 2:27.926 14:14:29.021

4 2:28.185 14:16:57.206

5 2:31.007 14:19:28.213

6 2:28.432 14:21:56.645

7 2:32.374 14:24:29.019

 Po. 17 - # 5 ZERBO T. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:41.565 14:09:33.091

2 2:30.787 14:12:03.878

3 2:27.997 14:14:31.875

4 2:26.415 14:16:58.290

5 2:31.599 14:19:29.889

6 2:29.658 14:21:59.547

7 2:30.464 14:24:30.011

 Po. 18 - # 234 CUTRI L. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:44.095 14:09:35.621

2 2:28.887 14:12:04.508

3 2:29.698 14:14:34.206

4 2:26.333 14:17:00.539

5 2:36.874 14:19:37.413

6 2:34.000 14:22:11.413

7 2:28.235 14:24:39.648

 Po. 19 - # 99 PARODI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:32.877 14:09:24.403

2 2:48.772 14:12:13.175

3 2:24.951 14:14:38.126

4 2:21.310 14:16:59.436

5 2:47.433 14:19:46.869

6 2:33.035 14:22:19.904

7 2:31.939 14:24:51.843

 Po. 20 - # 7 BELTRAMO S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:43.902 14:09:35.428

2 2:33.072 14:12:08.500

3 2:29.327 14:14:37.827

4 2:28.592 14:17:06.419

5 2:29.331 14:19:35.750

6 3:11.361 14:22:47.111

7 2:33.797 14:25:20.908

 Po. 21 - # 352 VIOTTI L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:47.549 14:09:39.075

2 2:37.641 14:12:16.716

3 2:31.581 14:14:48.297

4 2:55.251 14:17:43.548

5 2:36.795 14:20:20.343

6 2:34.721 14:22:55.064

7 2:35.103 14:25:30.167

 Po. 22 - # 33 COVOLO F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:46.711 14:09:38.237

2 2:35.757 14:12:13.994

3 2:35.672 14:14:49.666

4 2:40.082 14:17:29.748

5 2:51.405 14:20:21.153

6 2:38.117 14:22:59.270

7 2:37.112 14:25:36.382

 Po. 23 - # 148 ACCOMO D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:46.498 14:09:38.024

2 2:41.082 14:12:19.106

3 2:54.482 14:15:13.588

4 2:38.495 14:17:52.083

5 2:41.754 14:20:33.837

6 2:41.039 14:23:14.876

7 2:42.018 14:25:56.894

 Po. 24 - # 510 BALDINO A. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:53.763 14:09:45.289

2 2:43.266 14:12:28.555

3 2:46.643 14:15:15.198

4 2:46.030 14:18:01.228

5 2:43.346 14:20:44.574

6 2:42.481 14:23:27.055

7 2:46.092 14:26:13.147

 Po. 25 - # 119 COLAMATTEO P. - KTM + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 3:01.550 14:09:53.076

2 2:56.279 14:12:49.355

3 2:52.629 14:15:41.984

4 2:52.111 14:18:34.095

5 2:49.284 14:21:23.379

6 2:57.177 14:24:20.556

Fastest lap: 2:06.576 
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 Po. 26 - # 88 SALA F. - Kawasaki + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 3:19.566 14:10:11.092

2 2:51.249 14:13:02.341

3 2:49.084 14:15:51.425

4 2:53.925 14:18:45.350

5 2:51.768 14:21:37.118

6 2:49.181 14:24:26.299

 Po. 27 - # 189 GUIDETTI M. - KTM + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:57.504 14:09:49.030

2 2:53.114 14:12:42.144

3 2:56.389 14:15:38.533

4 2:56.592 14:18:35.125

5 2:55.469 14:21:30.594

6 2:56.730 14:24:27.324

 Po. 28 - # 243 ORLANDO A. - KTM + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 3:30.693 14:10:22.219

2 3:26.002 14:13:48.221

3 2:56.772 14:16:44.993

4 2:49.850 14:19:34.843

5 2:54.838 14:22:29.681

6 2:56.331 14:25:26.012

 Po. 29 - # 221 VALDEMI M. - KTM + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 3:41.547 14:10:33.073

2 2:42.223 14:13:15.296

3 3:13.981 14:16:29.277

4 2:54.122 14:19:23.399

5 3:17.248 14:22:40.647

6 2:59.624 14:25:40.271

 Po. 30 - # 23 MACCHIOLO M. - Husqvarna + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 3:46.415 14:10:37.941

2 3:09.265 14:13:47.206

3 3:01.661 14:16:48.867

4 3:02.405 14:19:51.272

5 3:00.902 14:22:52.174

6 3:00.998 14:25:53.172

 Po. 31 - # 73 TORZINI L. - Husqvarna + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 3:29.907 14:10:21.433

2 3:18.795 14:13:40.228

3 3:16.030 14:16:56.258

4 3:09.532 14:20:05.790

5 3:07.620 14:23:13.410

6 3:08.519 14:26:21.929

 Po. 32 - # 208 PESTARINO C. - Husqvarna + 3 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:44.553 14:09:36.079

2 2:29.087 14:12:05.166

3 2:24.907 14:14:30.073

4 3:00.214 14:17:30.287

5 2:23.812 14:19:54.099

 Po. 33 - # 259 PELLOUX E. - Honda + 4 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 11:02.511 14:17:54.037

2 2:21.567 14:20:15.604

3 2:23.218 14:22:38.822

4 3:11.415 14:25:50.237

Fastest lap: 2:06.576 
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